
W1/2 OF LOT 9 ROSE CREEK
PLANTATION S/D PHASE 1.

PAULK ZACCHEUS/PAULK JAKUANA
322 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000043196 Screen Enclosure 10,000 11/17/2021

000043110 Swimming Pool and 65,000 11/05/2021

38874 SFR 0 11/07/2019

2021HX Base Yr

332 SW STONERIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,731 122.7050 137.43 512,751 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3124

BAS 3,124 100 3,124 403,571

FGR 820 55 451 58,262

FOP 114 30 34 4,393

FOP 406 30 122 15,760

4,464 3,731 481,986

BAS= W14 S8 W10 S16  D10 R10  S23 E11 FOP= S2 E12 N2 W1 N9
W10 S9 W1$ E1 N9 E10 S9 E12 N3 E9 S3 E5 S5 E18 N9 E2 N9 W2
N27 FGR= N40 W22 S37 E6 S1 E6 N3 E6 S5 E4$ W4 N5 W6 S3 W6 N1
W6 FOP= N10 W30 S15 E15  U3 R3  E10 N2 E2$ W2 S2 W10  L3 D3
W15 N19$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,253.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 7,319

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 29,925

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 44 1,320.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 80 15,840

53,084

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,000


